Europe
Featured Products Catalogue
2017
 Innovative Lighting Solutions
LED Drivers, Modules, LED Emergency & More
Manufacturing & Engineering
Corporate & Engineering
Sales HQ

•	 ENEC certified, SELV
5Fulham Europe   www.fulham.com   +31 72 572 3000  |
L 46 x W 42 x H 22 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT0350-5.5C L05150 5.5 350 3 - 15 100 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT0680-6.5C L05050 6.5 680 3 - 12 100 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 110 x W 52 x H 24 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT0700-20E L05013 20 700 3 - 33 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT1050-20E L05013-1050 20 1050 3 - 19 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT1200-20E L05013-1200 20 1200 3 - 17 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT0350-17E L05013-48350 20 350 3 - 48 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT0500-20E L05013-40500 20 500 3 - 40 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L12300700-33E L05033-48700 33 700  30 - 48 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 99 x W 39 x H 23 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT025S-10E L05020-40250 11 200/250 Output wires 20 - 43 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT070S-12E L05020 12 350/700 Output wires 3 - 32 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT039S-12E L05020-390 12 270/390 Output wires 3 - 32 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT050S-12E L05020-500 12 500/700 Output wires 3 - 24 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT030S-12E L05020-40300 12 180/300 Output wires 20 - 43 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 110 x W 52 x H 24 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT140S-20E L05012 20 350 - 1400 Potentiometer 3 - 33 115 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MID105S-33E L05032R 33 500 - 1050 Resistor 15 - 48 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L 157 x W 42 x H 32 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
L1MLT140S-40E L05044 40 300 - 1400 Resistor 15 - 32 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
L1MLT105S-40E L05049-601000-ND 40 245 - 1050 Resistor 26 - 60 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz)
Non-Dimming
Single Output Current
Non-Dimming
Multiple Output Currents

Number
Old
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac) Dimming Type
L1M1MLT105S-20E L05011i 20 350/700/1050 Dipswitch 3 - 33 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1W1MID120D-20E L05011i2 20 100 - 1200 Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1W1MLT500S-20E L05016Ci 20 110 - 500 Potentiometer 3 - 43 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1W2MLT600S-20E L05016Cid 20
1 Ch: 200 - 600
Potentiometer 3 - 43 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
2 Ch: 100 - 300 each
L1W2MLT100S-20E L05016i 20 110 - 500 Potentiometer 3 - 33 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1M2LDC0350-20E L05035 20 2 Ch: 300 each N/A 3 - 27 12 - 32 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L1V1230105S-25E L05023-A 25 100 - 1050 Dipswitch/
TPSB-100 3 - 43 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Mains-, 1-10V-, and
Potentiometer dimming
L1M1MID120S-24E L05011i3
20 200 - 1200
Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
24 600 - 900
L1P1MID120S-24E L05011i4
20 200 - 1200
Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) pulse
24 600 - 900
L1W1MID140S-30E L05031 30 100 - 1400 Dipswitch 6 - 42 180 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V/pulse
L 157 x W 42 x H 32 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection
Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac) Dimming Type
L1A1MID100S-30E L05025 30 100 - 1000 Resistor 7 - 43 160 - 240 (50/60 Hz) DALI
L1A1MID100S-40E L05040 40 100 - 1000 Resistor 7 - 55 160 - 240 (50/60 Hz) DALI
L1M1MLT140S-40E L05045 40 300 - 1400 Resistor 15 - 32 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
L1M1MLT105S-40E L05049-601000 40 245 - 1050 Resistor 26 - 60 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
L1M1230200S-60E L05055 60 400 - 2000 Resistor 22-46 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
L1M1230140S-60E L05059 60 280-1400 Resistor 18 - 60 220 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
L 212 x W 76 x H 46 (mm)
Model
Number
Old
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output Current
Selection
Method
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Dimming
Type
L1M1MLT280S-100E L05060 100 700 - 2800 Resistor 20-60 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
L1M1MLT400S-150E L05065 150 700 - 4000 Resistor 24-60 90 - 240 (50/60 Hz) 1-10V
7Fulham Europe   www.fulham.com   +31 72 572 3000  |
Constant Voltage Output
L 100 x W 52 x H 24 (mm)
Model

Number
Old
Reference
Max
Watts
(W)
Max Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Input Voltage
(Vac)
Dimming
Type
L1MLT024V-36E L05046 36 1500 24 110 - 240 (50/60 Hz) Non-Dimming
L1230024V-48E L05058-24CV2000 48 2200 24 220 - 240  (50/60 Hz) Non-Dimming
Reaching New Heights in Engineering Excellence
Fulham Lumo Series drivers are built on core engineering design principles for exceptional standards
of performance and reliability in LED systems. Highest grade critical components together with

The Smart Solution for Greater LED Efficiency
•	 One programmable driver replaces over 1600 fixed output driver SKUs
•	 DALI and 0-10V models, dims to 1% of programmed current
•	 Output current programmable in 1mA increments
•	 Power to driver not required during programming
•	 One touch programming for high volume usage
•	 Enables integration of more efficient modules in existing luminaire designs
10 |  Fulham Europe   www.fulham.com  +31 72 572 3000
Programmable Outdoor Drivers
60W Linear
T1M1UNV210P-60LES 500 - 2100 241 x 43 x 29 10 - 57 0-10V 10kV
T1A1UNV210P-60LES 500 - 2100 241 x 43 x 29 10 - 57 DALI 10kV
96W Linear
T1M1UNV240P-96LES 700 - 2400 170 x 60 x 32 30 - 56 0-10V 10kV
100W Compact
T1M1UNV150P-100CES 500 - 1500 151.4 x 90 x 32 50 - 150 0-10V 10kV
T1A1UNV150P-100CES 500 - 1500 151.4 x 90 x 32 50 - 150 DALI 10kV
150W Linear
T1M1UNV150P-150LES 500-1500 241 x 59 x 39 70-280 0-10V 10kV
T1A1UNV150P-150LES 500-1500 241 x 59 x 39 70-280 DALI 10kV

•	 Advanced programmability of output current
and dimming curve
•	 MCU controlled circuit and health monitoring
•	 Global input voltage range 120 Vac - 277 Vac (50/60Hz)
•	 Compatible with Fulham SmartSet Programming
Platform and TPSB-100 handheld controller.
11Fulham Europe   www.fulham.com   +31 72 572 3000  |
Wireless
Programmable Outdoor Drivers
L 150 x W 89 x H 25 (mm)
Model Number Input Voltage
(VAC) Output Wattage (W) Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
(mA) Surge
T1R1UNV150P-40CES 120 - 277 (50/60 Hz) 40 10 - 57 250 - 1500 10kV
T1R1UNV210P-60CES 120 - 277 (50/60 Hz) 60 10 - 57 500 - 2100 10kV
T1R1UNV150P-100CES 120 - 277 (50/60 Hz) 100 50 - 150 500 - 1500 10kV
L 241 x W 59 x H 38 (mm)
Model Number Input Voltage
(VAC) Output Wattage (W) Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
(mA) Surge
T1R1UNV150P-150LES 120 - 277 (50/60 Hz) 150 70 - 280 500 - 1500 10kV
L 226 x W 69 x H 41 (mm)
Model Number Input Voltage
(VAC) Output Wattage (W) Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
(mA) Surge
T1R1UNV140P-200LES 120 - 277 (50/60 Hz) 200 80 - 280 500 - 1400 10kV
The first wireless outdoor drivers with integrated cloud-based IoT management and controls
•	 All end-point hardware and software integrated directly into driver
•	 Programmable drivers allow custom output currents and dimming curves, flicker-free dimming and more
•	 Real-time driver and fixture health monitoring

(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
12 350 9-36 TC12300350-12L 220V - 240V 1 Damp 123 x 45x 19 Linear w/End Leads
12 700 3-18 TC12300700-12L 220V - 240V 1 Damp 123 x 45 x 19 Linear w/End Leads
28 700 12-40 T1UNV0700-28BL 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 Damp 80 x 76 x 27 Compact w/Bottom Leads
& Mounting Studs
28 700 12-40 T1UNV0700-28C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 Damp 80 x 76 x 27 Compact w/End Leads
40 700 18-58 T1UNV0700-40C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 95 x 70 x 30 Compact w/End Leads
42 1050 12-40 T1UNV1050-42C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 95 x 70 x 31 Compact w/End Leads
60 350 80-180 T1UNV0350-60L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 196 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
60 1400 20-43 T1UNV1400-60L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 196 x 43 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
50 350 18-56 TC3MLT0350-50L 120 - 230 (50/60) 3 62 457 x 44 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
55 350 18-56 TCD3MLT0350-55L 120 - 230 (50/60) 3 62 375 x 44 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
80 500 18-56 TC3MLT0500-80L 120 - 230 (50/60) 3 62 457 x 44 x 26 Linear w/End Leads
Outdoor LED Drivers: Non-Dimming Constant Current
Watts (W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
33 700 26 - 48V T1UNV0700-36C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 66 95 x 70 x 32 Compact w/End Leads
105 1000 75 - 105V T1UNV1000-105L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 65 197 x 65 x 38 Linear w/End Leads
200 700 114 - 190V T1UNV0700-200L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 65 225 x 68 x 39 Linear w/End Leads
200 1050 114 - 190V T1UNV1050-200L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 65 225 x 68 x 39 Linear w/End Leads
210 1000 150 - 210V T1UNV1000-210L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 65 197 x 65 x 38 Linear w/End Leads
Non-Dimming
Constant Current Outdoor Drivers
13Fulham Europe   www.fulham.com   +31 72 572 3000  |
Dimming
Constant Current Indoor Drivers
Dimming LED Drivers
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
15 350 21-42 T1M1UNV0350-15F 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 81 x 72 x 25 Compact w/Terminals
15 350 21-42 T1M1UNV0350-15L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 100 x 30 x 23 Linear w/End Leads
28 700 12-40 /12 T1M1UNV0700-28C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 80 x 76 x 26 Compact w/End Leads
28 700 12-40 /12 T1M1UNV0700-28BL 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 80 x 76 x 26 Compact w/Bottom Leads
& Mounting Studs
30 700 21-42 T1M1UNV0700-30F 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 72 x 81 x 25 Compact w/Terminals
30 700 21-42 T1M1UNV0700-30L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 118 x 30 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
40 700 18-58 /12 T1M1UNV0700-40C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 120 x 68 x 31 Compact w/End Leads
40 700 18-58 /12 T1M1UNV0700-40V 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 120 x 68 x 31 Compact w/Bottom Leads
& Mounting Studs
40 900 10-40 T1M1UNV0900-40L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 33 x 27 Linear w/End Leads
40 1000 10-40 T1M1UNV1000-40L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 33 x 27 Linear w/End Leads
42 1050 12-40 /12 T1M1UNV1050-42C 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 120 x 68 x 31 Compact w/Bottom Leads
& Mounting Studs
42 1050 12-40 /12 T1M1UNV1050-42V 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 120 x 68 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
60 1400 18-42 T1M1UNV1400-60L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 Damp 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
88 1680 21-44 T1M1UNV1680-88L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 29 Linear w/End Leads
88 2000 21-44 T1M1UNV2000-88L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 29 Linear w/End Leads
88 2100 21-42 T1M1UNV2100-88L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 29 Linear w/End Leads
100 800 70-150 T1M1UNV0800-100A 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 Dry 213 x 50 x 33 Interconnect Terminals
Multi-Channel Dimming LED Drivers
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
36 600 23-30 T1M2UNV0600-36L 120 - 277 (50/60) 2 Damp 302 x 38 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
49 700 23-35 T1M2UNV0700-49L 120 - 277 (50/60) 2 Damp 261 x 40 x 30 Linear w/End Leads
56 350 15-40 TCD4UNV0350-56L 120 - 277 (50/60) 4 64 241x 43 x 31.50 Linear w/End Leads
•	 Wide range of wattages and output currents to meet numerous applications
•	 Single and multiple channel models, 0-10V or non-dimming
•	 High efficiency performance ideal for interior luminaires

•	 Low temperature performance
Non-Dimming Constant Voltage LED Drivers
Watts (W)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
CH. IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
20 12 T1UNV012V-20L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 62 160 x 40 x 25 Linear w/End Leads
20 24 T1UNV024V-20L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 62 160 x 40 x 25 Linear w/End Leads
60 12 T1UNV012V-60LF 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
60 12 T1UNV012V-60LF 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 66 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
60 24 T1UNV024V-60LF 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
75 12 T1UNV012V-75L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
75 24 T1UNV024V-75L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
100 24 T1UNV024V-100LE (4KV/4KV) 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 64 241 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
100 24 T1UNV024V-100LS (2KV/4KV) 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 66 260 x 43 x 31 Linear w/End Leads
150 48 T1UNV048V-150L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 67 210 x 65 x 39 Linear w/End Leads
 Outdoor LED Drivers: Dimming (0-10V) Constant Voltage
Watts (W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Channels IP
Dimensions
(mm)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
150 0-6250 24V T1M1UNV024V-150L 120 - 277 (50/60) 1 67 227 x 43 x 40 Linear w/End Leads
15Fulham Europe   www.fulham.com   +31 72 572 3000  |
Specifications
Emergency Output 1W - 6W Constant Power Programmable; Factory set for 3W 180 minute runtime
Power Factor >0.9